
 
RECTORY SCHOOL 

After School  
 

               528 POMFRET STREET� POMFRET, CT 06258� TEL. (860) 928-1808� FAX (860) 928-1591� EMAIL children@rectoryschool.org 

Tuition Payment Schedule 
        August 27, 2018 to June 14, 2019 

 
 
 

 
 

The After School prices do not reflect the 10% Sibling Discount. (The 10% Sibling Discount is applied if more 
than one child in your immediate family is enrolled in the After School program). All Monthly charges are  

figured on the After School Program’s 38 week school year for Pomfret Community School students or 36 week 
school year for Rectory Elementary students and divided over 10 months (September to June).   

Families are charged for Professional Development Days and school closings due to inclement weather. 
 
 

 

 
AFTER SCHOOL 

PCS 

 
Full Time 

 (M-F) 

 
4 Days 

 
3 Days 

 
2 Days 

 
Monthly 

 

 
$247.00 

 
$239.40 

 
$186.20 

 
$121.60 

 
Weekly 

 

 
$65.00 

 
$63.00 

 
$49.00 

 
$32.00 

 
Daily 

 

 
$13.00 

 
$18.00 

 
$18.00 

 
$18.00 

 
AFTER SCHOOL 

RECTORY 

 
Full Time  

(M-F) 

 
4 Days 

 
3 Days 

 
2 Days 

 
Monthly 

 

 
$234.00 

 
$226.80 

 
$176.40 

 
$115.20 

 
Weekly 

 

 
$65.00 

 
$63.00 

 
$49.00 

 
$32.00 

 
Daily 

 

 
$13.00 

 
$18.00 

 
$18.00 

 
$18.00 


