RECTORY SCHOOL

After School

Tuition Payment Schedule

August 27, 2018 to June 14, 2019

AFTER SCHOOL PCS	Full Time (M-F)	4 Days	3 Days	2 Days
Monthly	\$247.00	\$239.40	\$186.20	\$121.60
Weekly	\$65.00	\$63.00	\$49.00	\$32.00
Daily	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$18.00

The After School prices do not reflect the 10% Sibling Discount. (The 10% Sibling Discount is applied if more than one child in your immediate family is enrolled in the After School program). All Monthly charges are figured on the After School Program's 38 week school year for Pomfret Community School students or 36 week school year for Rectory Elementary students and divided over 10 months (September to June). Families are charged for Professional Development Days and school closings due to inclement weather.

AFTER SCHOOL RECTORY	Full Time (M-F)	4 Days	3 Days	2 Days
Monthly	\$234.00	\$226.80	\$176.40	\$115.20
Weekly	\$65.00	\$63.00	\$49.00	\$32.00
Daily	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$18.00